
Match	 Date	 Kick Off	 Home STH & Members: 	 Home STH & Members:	 General Sale:
			   Online Only	 Online, phone and in person	 Online, phone and in person

Watford	 Saturday 6 August	 15.00	 Wednesday 13 July	 Monday 18 July	 Monday 25 July

Cardiff City	 Tuesday 16 August	 20.00	 Wednesday 20 July	 Monday 25 July	 Monday 1 August

Hull City	 Saturday 20 August	 15.00	 Wednesday 20 July	 Monday 25 July	 Monday 1 August

Burnley	 Saturday 3 September	 15.00	 Wednesday 3 August	 Monday 8 August	 Monday 15 August

Birmingham City	 Wednesday 14 September	 20.00	 Wednesday 17 August	 Monday 22 August	 NA

Swansea City	 Saturday 1 October	 15.00	 Wednesday 31 August	 Monday 6 September	 Monday 19 September

Luton Town	 Saturday 8 October	 15.00	 Wednesday 14 September	 Monday 19 September	 Monday 26 September

Bristol City	 Tuesday 18 October	 20.00	 Wednesday 21 September	 Monday 26 September	 Monday3 October

Sheffield Utd	 Saturday 29 October	 15.00	 Wednesday 28 September	 Monday 3 October	 Monday 17 October

Blackpool	 Tuesday 1 November	 20.00	 Wednesday 28 September	 Monday 3 October	 Monday 17 October

Stoke City	 Saturday 12 November	 15.00	 Wednesday 12 October	 Monday 17 October	 Monday 24 October

Rotherham Utd	 Saturday 17 December	 15.00	 Wednesday 16 November	 Monday 21 November	 Monday 28 November

Preston North End	 Thursday 29 December	 20.00	 Wednesday 30 November	 Monday 5 December	 Monday 19 December

Reading	 Sunday 1 January	 15.00	 Wednesday 30 November	 Monday 5 December	 Monday 19 December

Wigan Athletic	 Saturday 28 January	 15.00	 Thursday 29 December	 Tuesday 3 January	 Monday 13 January

Coventry City	 Saturday 4 February	 15.00	 Wednesday 4 January	 Monday 9 January	 Monday 23 January

Blackburn Rovers	 Wednesday 15 February	 20.00	 Wednesday 18 January	 Monday 23 January	 Monday 30 January

Middlesbrough	 Saturday 25 February	 15.00	 Wednesday 25 January	 Monday 30 January	 Monday 13 February

Huddersfield Town	 Saturday 11 March	 15.00	 Wednesday 8 February	 Monday 13 February	 Monday 27 February

Millwall	 Saturday 1 April	 15.00	 Wednesday 8 March	 Monday 13 March	 NA

Queens Park Rangers	 Monday 10 April	 15.00	 Wednesday 15 March	 Monday 20 March 	 Monday 27 March

Sunderland	 Saturday 22 April	 15.00	 Wednesday 22nd March	 Monday 27 March	 Monday 10 April

Norwich City	 Saturday 29 April	 15.00	 Wednessday 29 March	 Monday 3 April	 Monday 17 April

HOME TICKETS / ON SALE DATES

wba.co.uk/tickets


